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CHESNEYS

GAS STOVES

CONVENTIONAL FLUE

Salisbury Standard - in Black
Salisbury Large - including New Style Premium Burner - in Black

Beaumont Standard - in Black
Beaumont Large - including New Style Premium Burner - in Black

Shoreditch Standard - in Black

BALANCED FLUE

Salisbury Standard - in Black
Salisbury Large - including New Style Premium Burner - in Black

Beaumont Standard - in Black
Beaumont Large - including New Style Premium Burner - in Black

Shoreditch Standard - in Black

Snorkel Flue Kit with Cage
(for use with Balanced Flue Gas Stoves)

Up & Out Flue Kit
(for use with Balanced Flue Gas Stoves)

2,199.00
3,029.00

2,249.00
3,159.00

2,739.00

2,359.00
2,969.00

2,359.00
3,079.00

2,769.00

400.00

590.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
All prices are exclusive delivery and installation.
Installation prices are subject to site visit.

Battersea Showroom: 194-196 Battersea Park Road, London, SW11 4ND
Chelsea Design Studio: 570 King’s Road, London, SW6 2DY
St. Albans Showroom: 70 London Road, St. Albans, ALl ING

Telephone +44 (0) 20 7627 1410

chesneys.co.uk



