

GAS STOVES	£
CONVENTIONAL FLUE Salisbury Standard - in Black Salisbury Large - including New Style Premium Burner - in Black Beaumont Standard - in Black	2,199.00 3,029.00
Beaumont Large - including New Style Premium Burner - in Black	2,249.00 3,159.00
Shoreditch Standard - in Black	2,739.00
BALANCED FLUE	
Salisbury Standard - in Black Salisbury Large - including New Style Premium Burner - in Black	2,359.00 2,969.00
Beaumont Standard - in Black Beaumont Large - including New Style Premium Burner - in Black	2,359.00 3,079.00
Shoreditch Standard - in Black	2,769.00
Snorkel Flue Kit with Cage (for use with Balanced Flue Gas Stoves)	400.00
Up & Out Flue Kit (for use with Balanced Flue Gas Stoves)	590.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
All prices are exclusive delivery and installation.
Installation prices are subject to site visit.